
BUDGET ADVISORY COMMITTEE 

Meeting Dates for Fiscal Year 
2022-2023 Budget 

All meetings – 6:00 to 7:30 p.m. at District Office 

BAC  Budget Advisory Committee 
 

BUDGET ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEETING DATES 

1. BAC Thursday, December 17, 2021 via Zoom 
  

2. BAC Thursday, January 6, 2022  
3. BAC Thursday, January 20, 2022 - cancelled 

  
4. BAC Thursday, February 3, 2022  
5. BAC Thursday, February 10, 2022 – added & cancelled 
6. BAC Thursday, February 17, 2022 - added 
7. BAC Thursday, February 24, 2022 

  
8. BAC  Thursday, March 3, 2022 
9. BAC  Thursday, March 10, 2022 
10. BAC Thursday, March 17, 2022 
11. BAC Thursday, March 31, 2022 

 
12. BAC Thursday, April 7, 2022 
13. BAC  Thursday, April 14, 2022 

 

DISTRICT BUDGET MEETING DATES 

DISTRICT BUDGET MEETING   Thursday, May 26, 2022 at BEHS Gymnasium 

BUDGET VALIDATION REFERENDUM Tuesday, June 14, 2022 at each towns Polling  
      site 


